
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: Notice: 2nd Quarter 2023 MRFC Meeting for GPI
1 message

Lady Mendelyn Cataluña <lmjcataluna5@gmail.com> Thu, Jun 29, 2023 at 3:16 PM
To: Social Action Puerto Princesa <sac.avpp@gmail.com>
Cc: Alvin Trazona <alvin.trazona@graymont.com>, Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph>, Alvin Requimin
<albin.requimin@gmail.com>, Inocencio Magallanes <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, AVPP Social Action Center <avpp.sac@gmail.com>, Hilda Quillo
<hilda.quillo@graymont.com>, Noel Aquino <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, NCIP Region IV-B <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, NCIP
MIMAROPA <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, embmimaropa <embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, Menro Bataraza
<bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>, oed <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Kim Robles Giron <kim.giron@graymont.com>, Lito Ayyokad
<lito.ayyokad@graymont.com>, venus jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>, Al Janry Tuazon <aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>,
Christian Laberez <christian.laberez@graymont.com>, Rosi Abdurasid <rosi.abdurasid@graymont.com>

Dear All,

Good day! Respectfully providing the Minutes of the 1st Quarter 2023 MRFC Meeting for Graymont (Philippines) Inc. For
your reference.

Please acknowledge receipt of this email. Thank you.

Regards,

CATALUÑA, LADY MENDELYN J.
MRFC Secretariat

On Fri, Jun 9, 2023 at 2:37 PM Social Action Puerto Princesa <sac.avpp@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Hanna:

Got and we acknowledged this notice.

Thank you & Godbless.

On Fri, Jun 9, 2023 at 1:00 PM Alvin Trazona <alvin.trazona@graymont.com> wrote:

Hi Ma’am Hanna,

 

Good day & acknowledge receipt.

See you in Palawan.

 

Kind Regards,

 

Alvin Trazona

Plant Manager

Graymont

 

Mob      +63 917 582 5785

 

mailto:sac.avpp@gmail.com
mailto:alvin.trazona@graymont.com


Rio Tuba Economic Processing Zone,

Brgy. Rio Tuba Bataraza, Palawan

Philippines, 5306

Email   alvin.trazona@graymont.com

www.graymont.com

 

 

 

 

From: Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph>
Sent: Friday, June 9, 2023 10:41 AM
To: Inocencio Magallanes <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>; DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>; AVPP Social Action Center <avpp.sac@gmail.com>; Hilda Quillo
<hilda.quillo@graymont.com>; Noel Aquino <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>; NCIP Region IV-B
<region4b@ncip.gov.ph>; NCIP MIMAROPA <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>; embmimaropa
<embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>; Menro Bataraza <bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>; Alvin Trazona
<alvin.trazona@graymont.com>; Social Action Puerto Princesa <sac.avpp@gmail.com>; oed <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>;
Kim Robles Giron <kim.giron@graymont.com>; Lito Ayyokad <lito.ayyokad@graymont.com>
Cc: Alvin Requimin <albin.requimin@gmail.com>; venus jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>; Al Janry Tuazon
<aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>; Lady Mendelyn Cataluña <lmjcataluna5@gmail.com>
Subject: Notice: 2nd Quarter 2023 MRFC Meeting for GPI

 

[ EXTERNAL EMAIL ]

Dear All,

 

Respectfully providing the Notice and Draft Provisional Agenda for the 2nd Quarter 2023 MRFC meeting for
Graymont (Philippines), Inc. scheduled on 03 July 2023, Monday, 9:00 am to 12:00 p.m.  Exact location in Puerto
Princesa City and draft minutes of the previous MRFC meeting to follow. 

 

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.  Thank you.

Best regards,

Hanna Lee B. Arriesgado

MSESDD Staff

MGB MIMAROPA Region
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